
PARCEL SIZE   0.33 ACRES/14,374 SF

SALE PRICE  CALL FOR PRICING

AVAILABLE  IMMEDIATELY

TRAFFIC  12,243 VPD (HWY 43)

Distance Population Median Income

DEMOGRAPHICS

1 MILE

3 MILES

5 MILES 

1,355

10,101

26,534

$72,404

$68,036

$65,131

BROOKS W. CORR, CCIM
P. 205.313.3676
F. 205.313.3677

INFO@RETAILSPECIALISTS.COM

S
A

L
E M I T T  L A R Y  R D  -  N O R T H P O R T

4280 MITT LARY ROAD, NORTHPORT, ALABAMA 35475

43

43

MITT LARY RD

Mitt Lary Rd
Rose Blvd

Tom Montgomery Rd

W
ild

cat D
r

0.33 ACRES



M I T T  L A R Y  R O A D  -  N O R T H P O R T

• 0.33 acre (14,374 SF) parcel available for sale

• Located at busy intersection of US Highway 43 and Mitt Lary
  Road and visible to over 12,000 vehicles per day

POST OFFICE BOX 531247
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35253

MITT LARY RD

ROSE BLVD

43


