MITT LARY RD - NORTHPORT

4280 MITT LARY ROAD, NORTHPORT, ALABAMA 35475





○ PARCEL SIZE○ SALE PRICE○ AVAILABLE○ TRAFFIC

0.33 ACRES/14,374 SF CALL FOR PRICING IMMEDIATELY 12,243 VPD (HWY 43)

DEMOGRAPHICS

Distance	Population	Median Income
1 MILE	1,355	\$72,404
3 MILES	10,101	\$68,036
5 MILES	26,534	\$65,131







- 0.33 acre (14,374 SF) parcel available for sale
- Located at busy intersection of US Highway 43 and Mitt Lary Road and visible to over 12,000 vehicles per day

